Position

Assistant General Manager

Director of Engineering

Engineering Manager

Engineering Manager

Engineering Manager

Engineering Supervisor

Engineering Manager

Engineering Supervisor

Engineering Supervisor

Engineering Supervisor

Senior Engineer

Engineering Supervisor

Senior Engineer

Engineering Supervisor

Senior Engineer

Principal Info Tech Analyst

Senior Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$359,521

$281,943

$250,889

$227,856

$219,159

$206,183

$205,033

$202,665

$199,815

$197,370

$192,057

$192,024

$190,631

$187,132

$184,857

$182,488

$182,478

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$75.313

$54,886

$56,173

$65,544

$40,598

$49,179

$53,053

$50,518

$51,428

$57,886

$41,871

$51,339

$54,929

$56,753

$49,634

$28,874

$41,479



Engineering Supervisor

Principal Info Tech Analyst

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Principal Staff Analyst

Senior Engineer

Principal Info Tech Analyst

Senior Engineer

Engineer

Engineering Supervisor

Senior Engineer

CIP Project Manager

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$180,536

$178,997

$176,362

$173,303

$172,122

$171,840

$171,731

$171,010

$170,505

$169,805

$169,251

$168,679

$168,056

$167,490

$167,096

$166,614

$165,042

$164,718

$16,803

$45,472

$35.519

$48,449

$47,235

$35.614

$25,239

$23,063

$52,767

$47,411

$44,218

$36,053

$40,510

$42,099

$53,648

$36,440

$16,789

$25,407



Senior Engineer

Engineer

Engineering Supervisor

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Engineer

Senior Engineer

Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Info Tech Analyst

Construction Insp Supervisor

Senior Cost Estimator

Construction Insp Supervisor

Senior Construction Inspector

Construction Insp Supervisor

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$163,770

$163,485

$163,094

$162,469

$162,073

$161,770

$160,519

$157,520

$157,301

$156,782

$156,412

$153,466

$152,687

$152,681

$152,326

$152,050

$151,391

$150,576

$28,580

$35,100

$42,096

$44,934

$33,388

$23,874

$15,979

$42,354

$22,602

$25,673

$15,975

$42,068

$41,769

$43,677

$25,756

$44,318

$27,471

$33,425



Senior Info Tech Analyst

Senior Engineer

Senior Construction Inspector

Senior Planner/Scheduler

Engineering Supervisor

Senior Engineer

Senior Info Tech Analyst

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Principal Staff Analyst

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$150,068

$149,547

$149,194

$148,998

$148,934

$148,503

$148,367

$148,170

$147,807

$147,408

$147,385

$146,868

$146,591

$146,250

$145,811

$144,407

$144,348

$142,893

$41,858

$44,228

$25,873

$25,823

$22,217

$35,092

$43,996

$42,875

$37,191

$51,454

$41,350

$27,737

$34,791

$24,875

$34,791

$36,438

$21,492

$30,080



Engineer

Senior Construction Inspector

Engineer

Senior Construction Inspector

Engineer

Senior Engineer

Engineer

Senior Construction Inspector

Associate Engineer

Engineer

Associate Engineer

Construction Inspector

Engineering Associate

Engineer

Associate Engineer

Engineer

Senior Construction Inspector

Engineering Associate

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$142,700

$142,344

$140,848

$139,573

$137,551

$136,045

$133,112

$133,085

$131,838

$131,688

$131,192

$129,944

$129,209

$127,995

$125,991

$125,905

$125,727

$123,848

$23,330

$31,700

$40,811

$39,860

$36,169

$40,310

$20,643

$33,912

$42,369

$25,574

$32,266

$26,565

$44,985

$17,363

$23,831

$24,575

$25,410

$47,513



Construction Inspector

Associate Engineer

Engineer

Planner/Scheduler

Construction Inspector

Senior Engineer

Executive Assistant

Construction Inspector

Construction Inspector

Engineering Assistant ||

Engineering Assistant ||

Engineering Assistant ||

Construction Inspector

Administrative Assistant

Information Tech Analyst Il

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Construction Inspector

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$122,792

$121,104

$120,672

$119,429

$119,327

$119,279

$115,882

$114,124

$111,701

$109,732

$107,612

$106,812

$105,746

$103,998

$103,112

$100,631

$99,551

$99,216

$39,565

$32,366

$20,876

$22,712

$24,558

$17,794

$26,697

$17,617

$29,099

$25,264

$18,080

$37,078

$23,637

$24,329

$17,657

$37,148

$24,395

$22,177



Engineer

Engineer

Administrative Assistant

Staff Analyst

Senior Construction Inspector

Information Tech Analyst Il

Associate Engineer

Engineering Assistant ||

Construction Inspector

Administrative Assistant

Associate Engineer

Construction Inspector

Student Intern

Construction Inspector

Student Intern

Student Intern

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Orange County Sanitation
District

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$97,090

$92,003

$91,988

$86,355

$82,129

$79,551

$74,911

$55,115

$54,676

$40,249

$20,750

$12,933

$12,920

$12,188

$6,851

$6,470

$32,012

$23,542

$17,667

$17,720

$8,207

$13,662

$12,364

$8,591

$14,850

$10,476

$3,102

$2,892

$0

$1,739

$0

$0



