Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant General Manager		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$359,521	\$75,313
Director of Engineering		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$281,943	\$54,886
Engineering Manager		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$250,889	\$56,173
Engineering Manager		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$227,856	\$65,544
Engineering Manager		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$219,159	\$40,598
Engineering Supervisor		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$206,183	\$49,179
Engineering Manager		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$205,033	\$53,053
Engineering Supervisor		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$202,665	\$50,518
Engineering Supervisor		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$199,815	\$51,428
Engineering Supervisor		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$197,370	\$57,886
Senior Engineer		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$192,057	\$41,871
Engineering Supervisor		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$192,024	\$51,339
Senior Engineer		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$190,631	\$54,929
Engineering Supervisor		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$187,132	\$56,753
Senior Engineer		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$184,857	\$49,634
Principal Info Tech Analyst		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$182,488	\$28,874
Senior Engineer		Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$182,478	\$41,479

Engineering Supervisor	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$180,536	\$16,803
Principal Info Tech Analyst	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$178,997	\$45,472
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$176,362	\$35,519
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$173,303	\$48,449
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$172,122	\$47,235
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$171,840	\$35,614
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$171,731	\$25,239
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$171,010	\$23,063
Principal Staff Analyst	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$170,505	\$52,767
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$169,805	\$47,411
Principal Info Tech Analyst	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$169,251	\$44,218
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$168,679	\$36,053
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$168,056	\$40,510
Engineering Supervisor	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$167,490	\$42,099
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$167,096	\$53,648
CIP Project Manager	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$166,614	\$36,440
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$165,042	\$16,789
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$164,718	\$25,407

Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$163,770	\$28,580
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$163,485	\$35,100
Engineering Supervisor	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$163,094	\$42,096
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$162,469	\$44,934
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$162,073	\$33,388
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$161,770	\$23,874
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$160,519	\$15,979
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$157,520	\$42,354
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$157,301	\$22,602
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$156,782	\$25,673
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$156,412	\$15,975
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$153,466	\$42,068
Senior Info Tech Analyst	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$152,687	\$41,769
Construction Insp Supervisor	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$152,681	\$43,677
Senior Cost Estimator	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$152,326	\$25,756
Construction Insp Supervisor	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$152,050	\$44,318
Senior Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$151,391	\$27,471
Construction Insp Supervisor	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$150,576	\$33,425

Senior Info Tech Analyst	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$150,068	\$41,858
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$149,547	\$44,228
Senior Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$149,194	\$25,873
Senior Planner/Scheduler	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$148,998	\$25,823
Engineering Supervisor	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$148,934	\$22,217
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$148,503	\$35,092
Senior Info Tech Analyst	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$148,367	\$43,996
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$148,170	\$42,875
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$147,807	\$37,191
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$147,408	\$51,454
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$147,385	\$41,350
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$146,868	\$27,737
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$146,591	\$34,791
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$146,250	\$24,875
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$145,811	\$34,791
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$144,407	\$36,438
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$144,348	\$21,492
Principal Staff Analyst	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$142,893	\$30,080

Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$142,700	\$23,330
Senior Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$142,344	\$31,700
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$140,848	\$40,811
Senior Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$139,573	\$39,860
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$137,551	\$36,169
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$136,045	\$40,310
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$133,112	\$20,643
Senior Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$133,085	\$33,912
Associate Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$131,838	\$42,369
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$131,688	\$25,574
Associate Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$131,192	\$32,266
Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$129,944	\$26,565
Engineering Associate	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$129,209	\$44,985
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$127,995	\$17,363
Associate Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$125,991	\$23,831
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$125,905	\$24,575
Senior Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$125,727	\$25,410
Engineering Associate	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$123,848	\$47,513

Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$122,792	\$39,565
Associate Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$121,104	\$32,366
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$120,672	\$20,876
Planner/Scheduler	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$119,429	\$22,712
Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$119,327	\$24,558
Senior Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$119,279	\$17,794
Executive Assistant	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$115,882	\$26,697
Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$114,124	\$17,617
Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$111,701	\$29,099
Engineering Assistant II	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$109,732	\$25,264
Engineering Assistant II	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$107,612	\$18,080
Engineering Assistant II	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$106,812	\$37,078
Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$105,746	\$23,637
Administrative Assistant	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$103,998	\$24,329
Information Tech Analyst II	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$103,112	\$17,657
Administrative Assistant	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$100,631	\$37,148
Administrative Assistant	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$99,551	\$24,395
Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$99,216	\$22,177

Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$97,090	\$32,012
Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$92,003	\$23,542
Administrative Assistant	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$91,988	\$17,667
Staff Analyst	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$86,355	\$17,720
Senior Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$82,129	\$8,207
Information Tech Analyst III	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$79,551	\$13,662
Associate Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$74,911	\$12,364
Engineering Assistant II	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$55,115	\$8,591
Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$54,676	\$14,850
Administrative Assistant	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$40,249	\$10,476
Associate Engineer	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$20,750	\$3,102
Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$12,933	\$2,892
Student Intern	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$12,920	\$0
Construction Inspector	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$12,188	\$1,739
Student Intern	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$6,851	\$0
Student Intern	Orange County Sanitation District	Engineering	\$6,470	\$0